4/20/2017

logid LastName

403 MASS
410 WALL

Totals:

Drawer

$48.60
($155.52)

($106.92)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report CB

Coupons Paids Voids
QRace
$0.00 ($192.40) ($2.00)
$0.00 ($970.42) ($5.00)
($1,162.82) ($7.00)

#Paids/Voids

23

13

36

Handle

$243.00

$819.90

$1,062.90

Net Handle

$241.00

$814.90

$1,055.90

Checks # Tickets
$0.00 36
$0.00 22

58



