4/20/2017

## Drawer Report CB

logid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Paids/Voids</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tickets</u>
					<b><u>QRace</u></b>					
403 MASS	\$48.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$192.40)	(\$2.00)	23	\$243.00	\$241.00	\$0.00	36
410 WALL	(\$155.52)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$970.42)	(\$5.00)	13	\$819.90	\$814.90	\$0.00	22
Totals:	(\$106.92)			(\$1,162.82)	(\$7.00)	36	\$1,062.90	\$1,055.90		58